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SHERRI

 Closed Captioned

DOUBLE RUN

EPISODE #: SD4062 FRIDAY AIRDATE: 12/19/2025
SEGMENT RUNNING

OPENING / SEGMENT ONE 13:18:00 13:18:00

NATIONAL BILLBOARD SHERRI GENERIC BILLBOARD, SSBB00325H :05 0:05:00 13:23:00
Commercial Break #1 2:01:00 15:24:00

CAPY0126000H J&J CAPLYTA FAMILY WOMAN :60
AHSP5098000H ALLSTATE CHECK FIRST BEVO :15
YDOM5011000H MACY'S DIOR J'ADORE :15
KODCT530031H COCA COLA DIET COKE KTS SALAD :30

SEGMENT TWO 12:43:00 28:07:00
Commercial Break #2 2:32:00 30:39:00

LOCAL BLACK 2:32
SEGMENT THREE 8:40:00 39:19:00
Commercial Break #3 3:38:00 42:57:00

WGPU7269000H WALMART HOLIDAY :15
JJTY0278000H J&J TREMFYA MILLION MILES :45
WALD0016000H ADTALEM WALDEN WE GET THE W :30

BUMPER :05
Commercial Break 3 Con't

LOCAL BLACK 2:01
SEGMENT FOUR 5:09:00 48:06:00
Commercial Break #4 3:07:00 51:13:00

GXVV1061000H GLAXO AA DOVATO MORGAN&RUSSELL :60
4AMD3181000H AMAZON HOLIDAY FATHER :30

BUMPER :05
Commercial Break 4 con't  

LOCAL BLACK 1:32
SEGMENT FIVE 0:47:00 52:00:00
Commercial Break #5 2:48:00 54:48:00

QMAY5736OS1H MACY'S HOLIDAY :30
ID/FEE SPOT WKSK0241000H KELLOGG SPECIAL K BECAUSE MUSCLES :15

LOCAL BLACK 2:02
SEGMENT SIX . 0:13:00 55:01:00
Commercial Break #6 3:09:00 58:10:00

KODCT530027H COCA COLA DIET COKE KTS SALAD :30
KNTF0331000H KENVUE TYLENOL ARTHRITIS :15

ID/FEE SPOT 4AMD3272000H AMAZON HOLIDAY LAST MINUTE GIFTING :15
BUMPER :05

LOCAL BLACK 2:02

SEGMENT SEVEN 0:20:00 58:30:00
CLOSING SEGMENT / CREDITS / LOGOS

TOTAL RUNNING TIME: 58:30:00

Please contact Erin Kennedy at 412-281-5900 if you have any questions.


